2024 NH Division Il Middle School X-C Championships

Place Name
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Teagan lani
Sophia Sutter
Danielle Bouchard
Finley Eberl

Lucia O'Keefe
Brianna Wu

Mossey Khloe
Madeline Sommers
Sadie Daugherty
Cora Soster
Emmaleigh Ekanem
Priscilla Ireland
Mossey Harper
Jessica Young

Lily Eulie

Brooke Wyman
Savannah Cochran
Sydorwicz Lyla

Ruthie Robinson
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Grade

5

5

Race 1 - Girls N-S - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Barrington Middle  15:25.92
School
Barrington Middle  16:21.36
School
Barrington Middle  16:27.78
School
Barrington Middle  16:31.40
School
Three Rivers School 16:39.75
Newmarket Middle 16:41.19
School
Gilford Middle 16:48.64
School
Hopkinton Middle  16:52.83
School
Monadnock Reg.  17:07.61
Middle School
Newmarket Middle 17:09.36
School
Newmarket Middle 17:19.68
School
Newmarket Middle 17:21.47
School
Gilford Middle 17:33.30
School
Hopkinton Middle  18:02.29
School
Sanborn Middle  18:58.52
School
Hopkinton Middle  19:53.62
School
Newmarket Middle 20:23.63
School
Gilford Middle ~ 20:31.90
School
Newmarket Middle 20:31.92
School

10/19/2024 - 2:30 PM
Results

Place Name

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Lancer Tinung Services

Scarlett Dupras

Mackenzie McDermott

Abigail Stevens
Sophia O'Neil
Rosie Duffy
Elizabeth Rollo
Teaghan Carey
Chloe Smart
Zoey Nims
Spencer Knowlton
Molly Waugh

Kaylei O'Neil

Coe-Brown Northwood Academy

Grade

8

Team

Sanborn Middle
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Newmarket Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Barrington Middle
School

Hopkinton Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

lancertiming.com

Time
20:50.69

20:55.86

20:55.96

20:56.20

21:13.29

21:39.09

23:06.72

25:23.97

25:33.36

26:13.88

27:27.75

27:29.13

10/19/2024 2:57pm



